Fiskafli i mars 2025

Tonn

Heildarafli
Botnfiskafli
borskur
Ysa

Ufsi

Karfi

Annar botnfiskafli

Flatfiskafli
Uppsjavarafli
Sild

Lodna
Kolmunni
Makrill

Annar
uppsjavarfiskur

Skel-og
krabbadyraafli

Annar afli

422

Mars
2025 Breyting 2023-24
65.882 1.073.114
48.620 403.875
24271 219.043
9.657 71.904
5.358 41.496
4.382 39.885
4.951 31.548
1.813 23.468
15.060 640.191
0 - 186.619
394 - 0
14.666 .-19% 312.196
0 - 141.371
0 5
389 # -8% 5.524
0 - 56

April - mars
2024-25 Breyting

992.253
429.719
222.915
87.513
37.255
43.498
38.539
23.103
535.765
144.938

4767
296.446 -5%
89.613

3.599

67

I—I— Hagstofa islands



